All the contents on the AVYCON’s digital and printed marketing materials include product names, part number, unique
identification letters, etc., are trademarks of AVYCON. Any unauthorized use or distribution of trademarked contents is strictly
prohibited by law. In addition, graphical designs, images, features, and specifications on such materials may differ from the
actual products and subject to change without notice.  For the latest product information/specification please visit our website
or contact one of our product specialists at marketing@avycon.com
AVYCON www.avycon.com
Copyright ©  2023 AVYCON. All rights reserved.
16.93in (430mm)

TCP/ IP, PPPoE, DHCP, DNS, DDNS, UPnP, NTP, SMTP
RS-485 Yes, Connect to PTZ or Keyboard
Optional
USB 2.0 x 1 (Front Panel), USB 2.0 x 1 (Rear Panel)
ATX 250W
≤30W (Without HDD)
14°~122°F (-10°~50° Celcius)
10% ~ 90% (Non-Condensing)
17.72” x 16.93” x 3.50” (450mm x 430mm x 89mm)
• 1TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-1T
• 2TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-2T
• 3TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-3T
• 4TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-4T
• 6TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-6T
• 8TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-8T
• 12TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-12T
• 16TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-16T
• 18TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-18T
• 24TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-24T
• 20TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-20T
• 28TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-28T
• 32TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-32T
• 36TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-36T
• 42TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-42T
• 48TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-48T
• 56TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-56T
• 64TB HDD: AVR-HT532H-64T
SPECIFICATIONS
HDD OPTIONS
AVR-NT532C